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Chair of Panel 
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AER State Trial 1 19th Feb 2022

Results:

AeroDance Intermediate Individual

Date:
Time:
Page:

19-Feb-22
10:17
1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 
Score

Difficulty 
Deduction

Difficulty 
CalculatedCompetitor #

112 Hillary Diachenko1
All Starz Gymnastics and Dance

0.0008.700 9.100 0.0008.700 9.100 17.8000.0000.000 0

110 Maleena Nagi2
All Starz Gymnastics and Dance

0.0008.500 8.800 0.0008.500 8.800 17.3000.0000.000 0

114 MacKenzie Manev3
All Starz Gymnastics and Dance

0.0008.400 8.800 0.0008.400 8.800 17.2000.0000.000 0

108 Angelina Chalabov4
All Starz Gymnastics and Dance

0.0007.900 9.100 0.0007.900 9.100 17.0000.0000.000 0

106 Emily Wrage5
All Starz Gymnastics and Dance

0.0008.000 8.700 0.0008.000 8.700 16.7000.0000.000 0

# End of Report #
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Bonus   Deduction

AER State Trial 1 19th Feb 2022

Results:

AeroDance Intermediate Team

Date:
Time:
Page:

19-Feb-22
11:49
1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 
Score

Difficulty 
Deduction

Difficulty 
CalculatedCompetitor #

148 Angelina Chalabov, Hillary Diachenko, MacKenzie Manev,  Maleena Nagi,  Emily Wrage1
All Starz Gymnastics and Dance

0.0008.200 8.300 0.0008.200 8.300 16.5000.0000.000 0

146 Leila Ghazi, Savannah Leal, Biblina Shamuel,  Chloe Tate,  Jasmine Weeks2
D'Vine Gymsports

0.0007.900 8.200 0.0007.900 8.200 16.1000.0000.000 0

# End of Report #
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Difficulty

Chair of Panel 
Bonus   Deduction

AER State Trial 1 19th Feb 2022

Results:

AeroDance Intermediate Trio

Date:
Time:
Page:

19-Feb-22
9:55
1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 
Score

Difficulty 
Deduction

Difficulty 
CalculatedCompetitor #

102 Hillary Diachenko, MacKenzie Manev, Maleena Nagi1
All Starz Gymnastics and Dance

0.0008.100 8.100 0.0008.100 8.100 16.2000.0000.000 0

# End of Report #



ExecutionArtistry
Rank

Raw 
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Chair of Panel 
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AER State Trial 1 19th Feb 2022

Results:

Aerodance Senior Individual Male

Date:
Time:
Page:

19-Feb-22
10:01
1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 
Score

Difficulty 
Deduction

Difficulty 
CalculatedCompetitor #

104 Tyson Martin-Durrington1
North Coast Gymnastics

0.0008.300 8.400 0.0008.300 8.400 16.7000.0000.000 0

# End of Report #



ExecutionArtistry
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2022 Gymnastics NSW AER State Trial 1

Results:

Age Group  International Individual Female

Date:
Time:
Page:

19-Feb-22
11:52
1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 
Score

Difficulty 
Deduction

Difficulty 
Calculated

Competitor #

131 Angelina Chalabov1
All Starz Gymnastics and Dance

0.0008.700 7.600 3.6008.700 7.600 18.1001.800 0.000

133 Hillary Diachenko2
All Starz Gymnastics and Dance

0.0008.300 7.300 3.6008.300 7.300 17.4001.800 0.000

129 Chloe Tate3
D'Vine Gymsports

0.0008.000 7.000 3.3008.000 7.000 16.6501.650 0.000

127 Harriet Alder4
PLC Sydney

0.0007.400 6.900 1.3007.400 6.900 14.9500.650 0.000

# End of Report #
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Difficulty
Chair of 
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2022 Gymnastics NSW AER State Trial 1

Results:

Junior International Individual Female

Date:
Time:
Page:

19-Feb-22
11:19
1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 
Score

Difficulty 
Deduction

Difficulty 
Calculated

Competitor #

139 Maia Dragicevic1
PLC Sydney

0.0008.100 6.900 4.1008.100 6.900 17.0502.050 0.000

137 MacKenzie Manev2
All Starz Gymnastics and Dance

0.0008.200 7.100 2.8008.200 7.100 16.7001.400 0.000

135 Leila Ghazi3
D'Vine Gymsports

0.0008.000 6.300 3.1008.000 6.300 15.8501.550 0.000

# End of Report #
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AER State Trial 1 19th Feb 2022

Results:

Level 4 Intermediate 12-15yrs Individual

Date:
Time:
Page:

19-Feb-22
11:31
1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 
Score

Difficulty 
Deduction

Difficulty 
CalculatedCompetitor #

144 Lilly Ahern1
D'Vine Gymsports

0.0007.800 6.700 1.1007.800 6.700 15.0500.5500.000 0

142 Hannah Pullbrook2
D'Vine Gymsports

0.0007.500 6.800 1.2007.500 6.800 14.9000.6000.000 0

140 Aliya Brown3
D'Vine Gymsports

0.0007.000 6.900 1.2007.000 6.900 14.5000.6000.000 0

# End of Report #
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Difficulty
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Bonus   Deduction

AER State Trial 1 19th Feb 2022

Results:

Level 4 Junior 9-11yrs Individual

Date:
Time:
Page:

19-Feb-22
11:15
1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 
Score

Difficulty 
Deduction

Difficulty 
CalculatedCompetitor #

132 Eloise Williamson1
D'Vine Gymsports

0.0008.100 8.100 1.3008.100 8.100 16.8500.6500.000 0

134 Millie Taylor2
D'Vine Gymsports

0.0007.900 8.100 1.5007.900 8.100 16.7500.7500.000 0

136 Sofia Patten3
D'Vine Gymsports

0.0007.300 7.500 1.1007.300 7.500 15.3500.5500.000 0

138 Mia Cortes4
D'Vine Gymsports

0.0007.100 7.300 1.6007.100 7.300 15.2000.8000.000 0

# End of Report #
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AER State Trial 1 19th Feb 2022

Results:

Level 4 Junior 6-11yrs Multiple

Date:
Time:
Page:

19-Feb-22
10:28
1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 
Score

Difficulty 
Deduction

Difficulty 
CalculatedCompetitor #

118 Eloise Williamson, Hailee Ristuccia, Sofia Pattern1
D'Vine Gymsports

0.0007.600 6.500 0.7007.600 6.500 14.4500.3500.000 0

116 Emily Williams, Mia Cortes, Olivia Tiani2
D'Vine Gymsports

0.0007.600 6.200 1.3007.600 6.200 14.4500.6500.000 0

120 Oceannca Klidaras, Millie Taylor3
D'Vine Gymsports

0.0006.500 5.500 1.2006.500 5.500 12.6000.6000.000 0

# End of Report #
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AER State Trial 1 19th Feb 2022

Results:

Level 4 Mini 6-8 yrsIndividual

Date:
Time:
Page:

19-Feb-22
10:56
1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 
Score

Difficulty 
Deduction

Difficulty 
CalculatedCompetitor #

124 Hailee Ristuccia1
D'Vine Gymsports

0.0007.900 8.500 1.8007.900 8.500 17.3000.9000.000 0

126 Oceannca Klidaras2
D'Vine Gymsports

0.0007.800 7.300 1.8007.800 7.300 16.0000.9000.000 0

130 Olivia Tiani3
D'Vine Gymsports

0.0007.600 7.500 1.5007.600 7.500 15.8500.7500.000 0

# End of Report #
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AER State Trial 1 19th Feb 2022

Results:

Level 4 Senior 12+ yrs Muliple

Date:
Time:
Page:

19-Feb-22
10:34
1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 
Score

Difficulty 
Deduction

Difficulty 
CalculatedCompetitor #

122 Aliya Brown, Hannah Pullbrook, Lilly Ahern1
D'Vine Gymsports

0.0006.800 4.700 0.6006.800 4.700 11.8000.3000.000 0

# End of Report #
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AER State Trial 1 19th Feb 2022

Results:

Level 8 13+yrs Individual

Date:
Time:
Page:

19-Feb-22
10:36
1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 
Score

Difficulty 
Deduction

Difficulty 
CalculatedCompetitor #

121 Jasmine Weeks1
D'Vine Gymsports

0.0007.900 8.200 4.7007.900 8.200 18.4502.3500.000 0

123 Poppy Cheek2
PLC Sydney

0.0006.200 6.600 2.4006.200 6.600 14.0001.2000.000 0

# End of Report #
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Difficulty

Chair of Panel 
Bonus   Deduction

AER State Trial 1 19th Feb 2022

Results:

Level 9 14+yrs Individual

Date:
Time:
Page:

19-Feb-22
10:21
1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 
Score

Difficulty 
Deduction

Difficulty 
CalculatedCompetitor #

115 Amber Pavendranathan1
PLC Sydney

0.0007.800 7.000 4.0007.800 7.000 16.8002.0000.000 0

117 Anasofia Antonakis2
PLC Sydney

0.0006.000 6.000 1.9006.000 6.000 12.9500.9500.000 0

# End of Report #
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AER State Trial 1 19th Feb 2022

Results:

Level 9 14+yrs Multiple

Date:
Time:
Page:

19-Feb-22
9:58
1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 
Score

Difficulty 
Deduction

Difficulty 
CalculatedCompetitor #

103 Anasofia Antonakis, Amber Pavendranathan, Catherine Green1
PLC Sydney

0.0007.300 6.700 2.6007.300 6.700 15.3001.3000.000 0

# End of Report #
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AER State Trial 1 19th Feb 2022

Results:

Level 10 16+yrs Individual

Date:
Time:
Page:

19-Feb-22
10:08
1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 
Score

Difficulty 
Deduction

Difficulty 
CalculatedCompetitor #

109 Nikita Lloyd1
All Starz Gymnastics and Dance

0.0007.400 7.100 4.5007.400 7.100 16.7502.2500.000 0

107 Lauren Anderson2
D'Vine Gymsports

0.0006.800 6.700 4.5006.800 6.700 15.7502.2500.000 0

# End of Report #
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2022 Gymnastics NSW AER State Trial 1

Results:

Senior International AeroDance Team

Date:
Time:
Page:

19-Feb-22
9:51
1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 
Score

Difficulty 
Deduction

Difficulty 
Calculated

Competitor #

101 Carissa Uno, Deborah Greenbaum, Elian Jabbour,  Grace Kleppich,  Juliah Tolentino,  Madison Yazbek,  Matilda Narvo,  Mercedes McIntyre1
PLC Sydney/ All Starz Gymnastics and Dance

0.0008.300 7.300 0.0008.300 7.300 15.6000.000 0.000

# End of Report #
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Chair of 
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2022 Gymnastics NSW AER State Trial 1

Results:

Senior International Group

Date:
Time:
Page:

19-Feb-22
11:51
1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 
Score

Difficulty 
Deduction

Difficulty 
Calculated

Competitor #

201 Carissa Uno, Deborah Greenbaum, Grace Kleppich,  Matilda Narvo,  Mercedes McIntyre1
PLC Sydney/ All Starz Gymnastics and Dance

0.0008.000 5.600 3.5008.000 5.600 15.3501.750 0.000

# End of Report #
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Difficulty
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2022 Gymnastics NSW AER State Trial 1

Results:

Senior International Individual Female

Date:
Time:
Page:

19-Feb-22
11:33
1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 
Score

Difficulty 
Deduction

Difficulty 
Calculated

Competitor #

145 Carissa Uno1
All Starz Gymnastics and Dance

0.0008.900 7.200 4.8008.900 7.200 18.5002.400 0.000

147 Nadia Wang2
All Starz Gymnastics and Dance

0.0008.000 5.200 3.1008.000 5.200 14.7501.550 0.000

# End of Report #
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2022 Gymnastics NSW AER State Trial 1

Results:

Senior International Individual Male

Date:
Time:
Page:

19-Feb-22
11:45
1 / 1

Final

E1 E2 E3 E4 Ave EXEA1 A2 A3 A4 Ave ART
Final 
Score

Difficulty 
Deduction

Difficulty 
Calculated

Competitor #

141 Tyson Martin-Durrington1
North Coast Gymnastics

0.7006.900 6.100 5.3006.900 6.100 14.9502.650 0.000

# End of Report #
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